
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-21 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
15:24:18.165 1 1:50.907 76.929 88 112 19

15:26:03.483 2 1:45.318 81.012 90 114 19

15:27:51.489 3 1:48.006 78.996 85 113 19

15:29:40.210 4 1:48.721 78.476 98 115 19

15:31:28.864 5 1:48.654 78.524 88 114 19

15:33:13.273 6 1:44.409 81.717 83 112 19

15:34:59.684 7 1:46.411 80.180 92 115 19

L2-41 - BOLONG WU -
15:27:51.045 1 1:52.460 75.867 23 73 19

15:29:39.669 2 1:48.624 78.546 30 75 19

15:31:29.167 3 1:49.498 77.919 53 79 19

15:33:15.916 4 1:46.749 79.926 47 83 19

15:35:01.129 5 1:45.213 81.093 19 78 19

15:36:48.182 6 1:47.053 79.699 40 77 20

L3-20 - BEN WILLIAMS -
15:24:21.209 1 1:53.471 75.191 93 117 19

15:26:15.459 2 1:54.250 74.678 89 116 19

15:28:04.784 3 1:49.325 78.043 78 115 19

15:29:57.410 4 1:52.626 75.755 115 116 19

15:31:49.316 5 1:51.906 76.243 89 117 19

15:33:41.681 6 1:52.365 75.931 112 114 19

15:35:36.447 7 1:54.766 74.343 125 116 19

15:37:30.028 8 1:53.581 75.118 95 118 19

L2-08 - JAMES OSBORN -
15:24:21.806 1 1:54.355 74.610 66 102 19

15:26:15.080 2 1:53.274 75.322 26 104 19

15:28:04.908 3 1:49.828 77.685 60 102 19

15:29:57.935 4 1:53.027 75.486 62 103 19

15:31:49.350 5 1:51.415 76.579 53 86 19

15:33:42.710 6 1:53.360 75.265 69 90 19

15:35:37.528 7 1:54.818 74.309 87 107 19

15:37:29.788 8 1:52.260 76.002 52 83 19

L2-27 - ALBERT GARCIA -
15:25:03.299 1 1:55.711 73.735 23 74 19

15:26:54.333 2 1:51.034 76.841 21 75 19

15:28:45.677 3 1:51.344 76.627 19 75 19

15:30:35.751 4 1:50.074 77.511 27 77 19

15:32:29.451 5 1:53.700 75.040 23 77 19

15:34:21.793 6 1:52.342 75.947 33 78 19

15:36:12.212 7 1:50.419 77.269 27 71 19

15:38:03.063 8 1:50.851 76.968 22 79 19

L2-12 - CHARLES CRAFT -
15:25:25.324 1 1:53.610 75.099 3 43 19

15:27:16.968 2 1:51.644 76.421 11 70 19

15:29:09.444 3 1:52.476 75.856 12 69 19

15:31:03.194 4 1:53.750 75.007 7 52 19

15:32:56.214 5 1:53.020 75.491 7 52 19

15:34:50.040 6 1:53.826 74.957 10 64 19

15:36:44.056 7 1:54.016 74.832 5 44 20

L3-38 - KAI XING -
15:26:42.561 1 1:51.894 76.251 57 67 19

15:31:06.617 2 4:24.056 32.311 41 67 19

15:33:01.843 3 1:55.226 74.046 56 66 19

15:37:56.483 4 4:54.640 28.957 36 64 19

L2-37 - KABBANI KABBANI -
15:29:50.890 1 1:53.226 75.354 25 80 19

15:31:43.583 2 1:52.693 75.710 30 79 19

15:33:38.699 3 1:55.116 74.117 46 84 19

L2-24 - HUBERT TARDIF -
15:24:20.952 1 1:55.321 73.985 16 63 19

15:26:17.403 2 1:56.451 73.267 17 62 19

15:28:10.681 3 1:53.278 75.319 10 68 19



15:30:04.155 4 1:53.474 75.189 31 68 19

15:31:56.965 5 1:52.810 75.632 16 66 19

15:33:50.440 6 1:53.475 75.188 20 62 19

15:35:46.032 7 1:55.592 73.811 13 59 19

15:37:40.451 8 1:54.419 74.568 16 60 19

L1-22 - LEONARD RENICK -
15:25:19.469 1 2:08.071 66.619 51 85 19

15:27:15.136 2 1:55.667 73.763 55 89 19

15:29:08.877 3 1:53.741 75.013 52 86 19

15:31:02.362 4 1:53.485 75.182 49 87 19

15:32:57.376 5 1:55.014 74.182 42 85 19

L2-23 - VICTOR MIKHAILOV -
15:24:15.178 1 1:54.747 74.355 47 97 19

15:26:15.130 2 1:59.952 71.128 8 89 19

L2-15 - GREG PERDUE -
15:24:18.356 1 1:55.175 74.079 22 78 19

15:26:14.482 2 1:56.126 73.472 17 79 20

15:28:10.556 3 1:56.074 73.505 19 81 19

L2-19 - KRISTOFFER TESTADO -
15:26:33.640 1 1:55.370 73.953 37 82 19

15:28:31.516 2 1:57.876 72.381 39 82 19

L2-45 - LIANG CHEN -
15:28:03.306 1 1:58.013 72.297 24 51 19

15:30:03.240 2 1:59.934 71.139 19 50 19

15:32:09.746 3 2:06.506 67.443 37 54 19

15:34:11.487 4 2:01.741 70.083 26 51 19

15:36:12.005 5 2:00.518 70.794 23 50 19

15:38:12.648 6 2:00.643 70.721 21 52 19

L2-22 - JAMES NEVILLE -
15:24:29.133 1 2:01.716 70.098 10 65 19

15:26:28.144 2 1:59.011 71.691 13 63 19

15:28:28.771 3 2:00.627 70.730 14 63 19

15:30:28.181 4 1:59.410 71.451 14 62 19

15:32:29.242 5 2:01.061 70.477 16 60 19

15:34:30.153 6 2:00.911 70.564 11 64 19

15:36:31.489 7 2:01.336 70.317 13 58 19

L3-43 - ABEL HAILE -
15:27:26.658 1 2:00.875 70.585 60 110 19

15:29:28.253 2 2:01.595 70.167 86 108 19

15:31:29.371 3 2:01.118 70.444 97 111 19

15:33:30.743 4 2:01.372 70.296 95 109 19

L2-18 - JAMES CHIU -
15:25:22.266 1 2:06.645 67.369 62 104 19

15:27:26.650 2 2:04.384 68.594 47 104 19

15:29:30.222 3 2:03.572 69.045 66 104 19

Fastrack Riders
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